## Holland Wales Baseball & Softball League <u>Photo Release Form</u>

## 2020 Season Only

The website includes articles and photos involving Holland Baseball and Softball games, competitions, activities, and or publishing in our local newspapers throughout the 2020 season. We feel this is an important way to keep our families informed and our community involved. Every effort will be made to protect the individual identity of the children involved in the Holland Baseball & Softball program. No telephone numbers or addresses will be published on the website.

For these reasons, we are asking for your permission to use your child's or your photograph in publications and websites regarding Holland Wales Baseball and Softball.

Parent's Name (printed only)		
Parent's Signature	Date:	-
Child's Name		
Team:		

I DO: hereby grant permission to Holland Wales Baseball and Softball to use my and/or my child's photograph on its website or in other printed publications associated with Holland Wales Baseball and Softball without further consideration, and I acknowledge the organization's right to treat the photograph with discretion.

I DO NOT: grant permission to Holland Wales Baseball and Softball to use my and/or my child's photograph in any publication associated with the program.